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Membership application- 2017
	Full Name
	

	Preferred Mailing Address
	






	(for correspondence and
	

	copies of the Journal)
	

	
	

	Country
	

	Specialist Interest Area
	

	Shared Information
	Please delete as appropriate:

YES I would like to be automatically subscribed to SEMPRE's mailing list
NO I do not consent to being automatically subscribed to SEMPRE's mailing list

	Membership No (for renewals - if known)

	

	Email address

	


	Membership rates for 2017
	Sterling – UK cheques
	US$
	CAN$
	Euros

	Full individual or institution
	£35
	$45
	$55
	€42

	Unwaged/retired
	£23
	$30
	$40
	€29

	Student (proof of status required)
	£12
	$15
	$20
	€15


Methods of payment (please tick one):
	
	Cheque / bankers draft made payable to SEMPRE: payments in sterling, Euros or dollars only

	
	Direct credit - complete the rest of this box before returning this form.

	
	Payments to SEMPRE. Bank: HSBC; Branch: 1 Woburn Place, Russell Square, London WC1H 0LQ; 

Sort Code: 40-06-07.  STERLING Account No: 11394169; IBAN GB88MIDL40060711394169; USD $ Account No: 57641820 (Sort Code 40-05-15); EURO Account No: 57663549 (Sort Code 40-05-15)

Date of credit 
___________________
Amount of credit ________________

Name of bank making credit _________________________________________________


Membership runs from January to December of ea[image: image1.png]sempre .

Soc ety for Education, Music
and Peychology Ressarch



ch calendar year, and entitles you to receive SIX  issues yearly of the Psychology of Music journal (ISSN 0305-7356).

Thank you for your support
�





Membership Secretary


Josephine Borradaile, SEMPRE Membership, Administrator


Room 855, UCL Institute of Education, 20 Bedford Way,�London, WC1H 0AL, United Kingdom


E:Mail: info@sempre.org.uk


















